Consolidated
Income

Statement

For the year ended 31 December 2000

Turnover

Cost of sales

Gross profit

Other revenue
Distribution costs
Administrative expenses

Deficit arising on revaluation of investment properties

Profit from operations

Finance costs

Profit before taxation

Taxation

Profit after taxation

Minority interests

Profit for the year attributable to shareholders
Dividends

Profit for the year, retained

Earnings per share

Basic

Diluted

22

NOTES 2000

HK$’000

3 699,970
(581,534)

118,436
7,917
(16,469)
(75,740)
(805)

4 33,339
5 (12,154)

21,185
7 (2,644)

18,541
220

8 18,761
) (6,709)

27 12,052

10
2.8 cents

2.7 cents

1999
HK$°000

718,842
(569,096)

149,746

12,070
(17,929)
(70,439)

73,448
(7,921)

65,527
(4,652)

60,875
4,520

65,395
(6,684)

58,711

9.8 cents

N/A




