Consolidated

Income

Statement

For the year ended 31 December 2000

	NOTES	2000	1999
		HK\$'000	HK\$'000
Turnover	3	699,970	718,842
Cost of sales		(581,534)	(569,096)
Gross profit		118,436	149,746
Other revenue		7,917	12,070
Distribution costs		(16,469)	(17,929)
Administrative expenses		(75,740)	(70,439)
Deficit arising on revaluation of investment properties		(805)	
Profit from operations	4	33,339	73,448
Finance costs	5	(12,154)	(7,921)
Profit before taxation		21,185	65,527
Taxation	7	(2,644)	(4,652)
Profit after taxation		18,541	60,875
Minority interests		220	4,520
	_		
Profit for the year attributable to shareholders	8	18,761	65,395
Dividends	9	(6,709)	(6,684)
			50 514
Profit for the year, retained	27	12,052	58,711
Earnings per share	10		
Basic		2.8 cents	9.8 cents
Diluted		2.7 cents	N/A